 Tmedia™ TMG800 Series
VoIP Gateway
The TelcoBridges Tmedia™ TMG800 is our entry level
VoIP gateway.
Software upgradeable from 1 to 8 T1/E1s, the TMG800
is the most cost effective, one box (1U) VoIP gateway
solution currently available on the market.
Characteristics of the TMG800:

For more information on the Tmedia TMG800 visit
TELEPRIME ORDERING INFORMATION
Part #  Description
S&MGSACN0100 1 x T1/E1
S&MGSACN0200 2 x T1/E1
S&MGSACN0300  3 x T1/E1
S&MGSACN0400  4 x T1/E1
S&MGSACN0500    5 x T1/E1
S&MGSACN0600  6 x T1/E1
S&MGSACN0700    7 x T1/E1
S&MGSACN0800    8 x T1/E1
For DC power, use DC instead of AC
For hot-swap power supply use R
instead of N in part number.
Tmedia TMG800, front view